Si8935/36/37 Data Sheet
Delta-Sigma Modulator for Voltage Measurement
The Si8935/36/37 is a galvanically isolated delta-sigma modulator optimized for voltage sens-
ing. Its 2.5 V input range is ideal for isolated voltage sensing applications. The Si8935/36/37
provides excellent linearity with low offset and gain drift to ensure that accuracy is maintained
over the entire operating temperature range. Exceptionally high common-mode transient im-
munity means that the Si8935/36/37 delivers accurate measurements even in the presence of
high-power switching as is found in motor drive systems and inverters.